
Day Date Time Activity Room Instructor Students (No.)

Monday 21 Aug. 23 13:30-15:30 Basic biochemistry technqiue & safety SC1-152 NP 99

Tuesday 22 Aug. 23 13.00-16.00 (Lab test) ทดสอบปฏิบัติการ Lab 1 : Chemical properties of protein K311 OS, 6TAs  - 

13.30-14.30 Pre-lab 1 : Instructions SC1-152 WK, 6TAs 99

14:30-16:30 Lab 1 : Chemical properties of protein SC3-300 Wk, 3TAs G1-G12 (50)

14:30-16:30 Lab 1 : Chemical properties of protein SC3-400 NP, 3TAs G13-25 (49)

Tuesday 29 Aug. 23 13.00-16.00 (Lab test) ทดสอบปฏิบัติการ Lab 2 : LDH enzyme and kinetics K311 OS, 6TAs  - 

13.30-14.30 Pre-lab 2 : Instructions SC1-152 JY, 6TAs 99

14:30-16:30 Lab 2  : LDH enzyme and kinetics SC3-300 JY, 3TAs G1-G12 (50)

14:30-16:30 Lab 2 : LDH enzyme and kinetics SC3-400 SK, 3TAs G13-25 (49)

Monday 11 Sep. 23 13:30-15:30 Lab discussion (Lab 1, 2) SC1-152 WK, JY 99

Tuesday 10 Oct. 23 13.00-16.00 (Lab test) ทดสอบปฏิบัติการ Lab 3 : Yeast metabolism K311 OS, 6TAs  - 

13:30-14:30 Pre-lab 3 : Instructions SC1-152 JM, 6TAs 99

14:30-16:30 Lab 3 : Yeast metabolism SC3-300 JM, 3TAs G1-G12 (50)

14:30-16:30 Lab 3: Yeast metabolism SC3-400 SC, 3TAs G13-25 (49)

Monday 30 Oct. 23 13:30-15:30 CAI SC1-152 LJ, 2TAs 99

Tuesday 7 Nov. 23 13.00-16.00
(Lab test) ทดสอบปฏิบัติการ Lab 4 : Plasmid DNA isolation and 

electrophoresis
K311 OS, 6TAs  - 

13:30-14:30 Pre-lab 4 : Instructions SC1-152 LJ, 6TAs 99

14:30-16:30 Lab 4 : Plasmid DNA isolation and electrophoresis SC3-300 LJ, 3TAs G1-G12 (50)

14:30-16:30 Lab 4 : Plasmid DNA isolation and electrophoresis SC3-400 MK, 3TAs G13-25 (49)

Monday 20 Nov. 23 13:30-15:30 Lab discussion (Lab 3, 4) SC1-152 JM, LJ 99

Monday 27 Nov. 23 13:30-15:30 TBL SC1-152 LJ, 2TAs 99

Final Examination 2023 (Lecture 18-34)

SCBM 225 : Schedule for First Semester ,Year 2023

Group : SCBM, SCIN (99 students.)

Monday 28 Aug. 23

Monday 4 Sep. 23

Midterm Examination 2023

Monday 16 Oct. 23

Monday 13 Nov. 23
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* For Lab technician
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